支部党员按月定期上交党费，无拖欠行为。

	学生第四支部2011年党费上交情况一览表         单位：元

	　
	一月
	二月
	三月
	四月
	五月
	六月
	七月
	八月
	九月
	十月
	十一月

	孟飞
	3
	3
	3
	3
	3
	3
	3
	3
	3
	3
	3

	周家梁
	3
	3
	3
	3
	3
	3
	3
	3
	3
	3
	3

	刘雅铮
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1

	杜  涛
	　
	　
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1

	吴  潇
	　
	　
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1

	戴嘉玮
	　
	　
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1

	赵  月
	　
	　
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1

	高一月
	　
	　
	　
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1

	刘瑞辉
	　
	　
	　
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1

	李蕾敏
	　
	　
	　
	　
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1

	刘佳琪
	　
	　
	　
	　
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1

	孙景武
	　
	　
	　
	　
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1

	汪  苗
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1

	高  剑
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	1
	1
	1

	沈  笑
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	1
	1
	1

	陈  光
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	1
	1
	1


